
Mitteldistanz Training
Emmels Windräder 26.3.2022

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Anabel SCHNEIDER
O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC
Strecke : BAHN D
Länge : 3540m (Steigung 45m)
Zeit : 0:31:35 (8'55"/km)

1/4 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Noah BACKES 0:35:23
3. Caroline MARGREVE 0:42:42

1. 102 00:02:03 292m 7'01"/km
2. 103 00:00:50 00:02:53 122m 6'50"/km
3. 104 00:02:04 00:04:57 241m 8'35"/km
4. 105 00:00:54 00:05:51 93m 9'41"/km
5. 106 00:01:23 00:07:14 107m 12'56"/km
6. 110 00:02:41 00:09:55 379m 7'05"/km
7. 70 00:00:48 00:10:43 107m 7'29"/km
8. 116 00:01:26 00:12:09 170m 8'26"/km
9. 111 00:01:12 00:13:21 150m 8'00"/km

10. 112 00:01:22 00:14:43 175m 7'49"/km
11. 115 00:01:10 00:15:53 130m 8'58"/km
12. 116 00:03:09 00:19:02 259m 12'10"/km
13. 117 00:02:59 00:22:01 293m 10'11"/km
14. 71 00:01:02 00:23:03 102m 10'08"/km
15. 51 00:02:27 00:25:30 201m 12'11"/km
16. 119 00:00:57 00:26:27 119m 7'59"/km
17. 56 00:02:43 00:29:10 285m 9'32"/km
18. 57 00:01:08 00:30:18 86m 13'11"/km
19. 120 00:01:17 00:31:35 230m 5'35"/km
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